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Women / 9 / Jr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaala Downes1420
Champion

9.725 9.375 9.2509.375 37.725
1T 2 4 6 1 

1 

Natalie Yang1408
Airborne

9.200 9.050 9.5759.625 37.450
7T 7 1 1 2 

2 

Courtney Klausen1434
Head Over Heels

9.375 9.075 9.4259.425 37.300
4 6 3 2T 3 

3 

Kate Cilley1433
Head Over Heels

8.800 9.450 9.4259.325 37.000
11 1 5T 2T 4 

4 

Shyan Phillips1442
Pacific West

9.725 9.175 9.1008.925 36.925
1T 5 8T 9 5 

5 

Jacey Baldovino1402
Airborne

9.325 9.325 8.6509.550 36.850
5 3 2 11 6T

6T

Charissa Chou1403
Airborne

9.500 9.225 9.4258.700 36.850
3 4 10 2T 6T

6T

Taylor Miranda1412
Byers Elk Grove

9.150 8.925 9.2759.125 36.475
9 8 7 5 8 

8 

Anna Yeates1417
Byers Roseville

9.200 8.800 9.1259.325 36.450
7T 9 5T 8 9 

9 

Emma Andres1413
Byers Roseville

9.075 8.450 9.1758.925 35.625
10 12 8T 7 10 

10 

Crystal Lopotan1449
Technique

9.250 8.650 8.0258.675 34.600
6 10 11 12 11 

11 

Madeline Gose1443
Rising Star

8.700 8.550 8.9508.225 34.425
12 11 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / Jr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Dagen1444
San Mateo

9.625 9.500 9.6259.700 38.450
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Amaya Troy1407
Airborne

9.650 9.625 9.5259.525 38.325
2 1 2 2 2 

2 

Talia Brovedani1432
Head Over Heels

9.575 9.200 9.5009.425 37.700
4 3T 4 3 3 

3 

McKenna Zimmermann1409
Airborne

9.400 9.150 9.3009.450 37.300
5 5 3 8 4 

4 

Rachel Obmann1415
Byers Roseville

9.675 9.200 9.3508.775 37.000
1 3T 8 6T 5 

5 

Marie Ong1451
Technique

9.300 8.950 9.4008.725 36.375
6 6 9 4T 6 

6 

Alexa Herrera1440
Pacific West

9.250 8.525 9.2259.200 36.200
7 10 5 9 7 

7 

Shelbee Avelino1401
Airborne

9.200 8.750 9.4008.575 35.925
8 7 10 4T 8 

8 

Crystal Sun1453
West Valley

9.100 8.400 9.3508.875 35.725
9 11 7 6T 9 

9 

Briana McLaughlin1436
International

8.900 8.700 8.8509.025 35.475
11 8 6 11 10 

10 

Iounona Iakounitcheva1448
Technique

9.075 8.625 8.8758.225 34.800
10 9 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / Jr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jamie Panchak1406
Airborne

9.575 9.325 9.4009.275 37.575
2 4 2 3 1 

1 

Darcy Matsuda1445
San Mateo

9.350 9.400 9.4509.325 37.525
5 3 1 1T 2 

2 

Hannabeth Magnussen1411
Byers Elk Grove

9.600 9.475 9.4508.650 37.175
1 2 7 1T 3 

3 

Amanda Bowers1446
Technique

9.425 9.000 9.3258.825 36.575
3 6 5 4T 4 

4 

Morgan Phipps1423
Champion

9.125 8.925 9.0509.175 36.275
9 7 3 8T 5 

5 

Alessandra Lynn1428
East Bay Sports

9.400 9.025 9.1258.400 35.950
4 5 10 6 6T

6T

Margaret Schwiebert1452
West Valley

8.800 8.875 9.3258.950 35.950
11 9 4 4T 6T

6T

Madison Ruppert1416
Byers Roseville

8.600 9.500 9.0008.700 35.800
12 1 6 10 8 

8 

Angelica van Gogh1438
Liberty

9.175 8.900 8.9758.600 35.650
7 8 9 11 9 

9 

Alexis Rezendes1425
Champion

9.050 8.400 8.9508.625 35.025
10 11 8 12 10 

10 

Taylor Rezendes1426
Champion

9.300 8.450 9.0507.275 34.075
6 10 12 8T 11 

11 

Abby Boden1414
Byers Roseville

9.150 0.000 9.0758.325 26.550
8 12 11 7 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / Jr D
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nina Schank1435
Head Over Heels

9.600 9.550 9.4509.375 37.975
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Gabrielle DeLeon1404
Airborne

9.575 9.225 9.4759.450 37.725
2T 6 1 1 2 

2 

Carly Israel1441
Pacific West

9.375 9.425 9.4009.250 37.450
5 2 3 3T 3 

3 

Gabrielle Landess1405
Airborne

9.400 9.250 9.2759.225 37.150
4 5 4 6 4 

4 

Kelley Hebert1429
Edge

9.575 9.400 9.3508.575 36.900
2T 3T 6T 5 5 

5 

Megan Seegert1439
Oroville

9.250 9.400 9.0759.100 36.825
6 3T 5 7 6 

6 

Kate Nelson1430
Gymtowne

9.100 9.175 9.0007.750 35.025
9 7 9 9 7 

7 

Kira Quisin1424
Champion

9.150 8.450 9.0507.650 34.300
8 8 10 8 8 

8 

Lxana Degrandmont1419
Champion

9.175 7.175 9.4008.275 34.025
7 11 8 3T 9 

9 

Chloe Chan1427
Davis Diamonds

9.075 7.450 8.6508.575 33.750
10 10 6T 11 10 

10 

Jordan Boogerd1418
CCGI

8.800 7.775 8.9257.550 33.050
11 9 11 10 11 

11 

ProScore v5.0.3 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


	MEET_Women_S2_L9_AJrA
	MEET_Women_S2_L9_AJrB
	MEET_Women_S2_L9_AJrC
	MEET_Women_S2_L9_AJrD

